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（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・

平　川・中　尾
福　井・西　村
山　本・村　上
中　村・栗　原
宮　嵜・亀　崎
井　上・山　岡
北　村・稗　田
中　島・白仁田
山　下・菰　田
片　峯・田　中
平　國・　森
今　林・廣　田
古　池・橋　本
坂　本・塘　中
浦　田・永　田
　阿　・井　手
筒　井・川　﨑
神　田・森　本
竹　下・下　道
　林　・出　水
森　本・奥　村
樋　野・末　吉
近　藤・桑　野
久　米・森　内
北　村・武　田
徳　丸・若　山
　原　・澤　村
楠　本・松　尾
川　﨑・井　元
國　重・佐　藤
中　西・峰　松
萩　尾・小　川
上　村・宮　脇

１．
２．
３．
４．
５．
６．
７．
８．
９．
10．
11．
12．
13．
14．
15．
16．
17．
18．
19．
20．
21．
22．
23．
24．
25．
26．
27．
28．
29．
30．
31．
32．
33．

長
佐

長
福
福
佐
福
福
福
福
福
長
福
熊
福
佐
熊
福
長
福
福
福
福
佐
福
長
福
長
福
佐
長
福

とも なか

ほとり

大
福

一　　般　　男　　子　　の　　部　　⑴

親 和 銀 行
小城ソフトテニス協会

㈱ 大 光 食品
綾小路クラブ・久留米クラブ
サンデークラブ
佐 賀 大 学
スポーツアイランド
西南学院大学
Ｔ Ｏ Ｔ Ｏ
九州共立大学
九州産業大学
長 崎 大 学
九 州 大 学
熊本学園大学
久留米クラブ
Ｊ Ａ さ が
熊本学園大学
綾小路クラブ・久留米クラブ
武 蔵
九州産業大学
福 岡 大 学
久留米クラブ
糟屋クラブ・アカエムクラブ
鹿島クラブ・佐賀クラブ
西日本工業大学
大村市ソフトテニス協会
九州産業大学
長 崎 大 学
九 州 大 学
鹿島クラブ
球 屋 本 舗
綾小路クラブ

大 分 大 学
久 留 米 大 学

棄権

四方田

宮　地

２

２

２

１

３

２

３

０

１

３

２

２

１

１

２

１

２

１

２

２

３

２

１

１

３

２

２

２

１

１

２
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（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・

安　福・上　藤
廣　瀬・中　村
吉　木・田　中
水　口・中　野
小　杉・藤　田
田　浦・佐々木
中　村・白　澤
岩　切・大　島
丸　山・荒　木
前　田・岡　本
岩　永・阿津坂
松　山・荒　田
小　西・今　津
小　﨑・本　田
岩　田・松　友
上　田・重　松
中　島・弘　川
瀬　川・田　口
村　田・江　上
小副川・緒　方
田　附・上　野
錦　戸・田　口
倉　岡・明　渡
神　戸・塩　月
浅　尾・岡　松
深　見・山　口
高　祖・中　村
池　田・古　賀
溝　口・四方田
品　川・田　村
高　見・濵　野
宮　城・札　元

34．
35．
36．
37．
38．
39．
40．
41．
42．
43．
44．
45．
46．
47．
48．
49．
50．
51．
52．
53．
54．
55．
56．
57．
58．
59．
60．
61．
62．
63．
64．
65．

福
福
熊
長
福
長
福
佐
長
福
佐
福
福
長
福
福
佐
長
福
福
長

福
宮
福
福
長
佐
福
佐
福
福

あ ふく

あけ ど

福
長

一　　般　　男　　子　　の　　部　　⑵

福 岡 大 学
西日本工業大学
熊本学園大学
フォーティワンＳＴＣ
九州産業大学
長 崎 大 学
福岡市役所クラブ
佐 賀 大 学
球 屋 本 舗
西南学院大学
小城ソフトテニス協会
福 岡 大 学
綾小路クラブ・め組
北松南商業科OB
九 州 大 学
綾小路クラブ・NEXUS
名村造船所・唐津クラブ
親 和 銀 行
久留米大学
福 岡 大 学
長 崎 大 学
サンデークラブ・球屋本舗
九 州 大 学

Y'z
男 塾
久留米クラブ
金曜ナイターズ・長崎ＪＲ九州
J A さ が
九州産業大学
佐 賀 大 学
福 岡 大 学
綾小路クラブ

山　内

長谷川

０

０

１

２

２

２

０

２

１

０

２

３

２

１

３

１

３

０

０

１

２

２

１

０

１

３

０

０

１

１

２
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（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・

井　手・松　本
佐　藤・池　田
有　川・大　浦
國　崎・上　杉
野　副・神　田
上　野・江　藤
梅　野・梅　野
河　原・石　川
梶　原・栗　山
大古場・伊　東
比田勝・藏　野
坂　本・金　城
長　島・児　玉
林　田・坂　本
大　嶌・岡　崎
　堀　・奥　村
酒　井・和　田
田　中・古　賀
鴫　石・川　端
梅　田・澤　村
上　地・沼　田
古　賀・　堤
荒　巻・緒　方
戸　畑・加　来
楠　本・松　尾
松　本・野　村
東　郷・宮　崎
佐々木・市　来
木　村・水　野
吉　田・新　開
上　野・竹　尾
杉　本・山　下

66．
67．
68．
69．
70．
71．
72．
73．
74．
75．
76．
77．
78．
79．
80．
81．
82．
83．
84．
85．
86．
87．
88．
89．
90．
91．
92．
93．
94．
95．
96．
97．

長
福
福
佐
佐
熊
長
福
福
佐
長
福
長
福
福

長
福
福
長
熊
福
福
福

福
福
福
福
佐
福
福

こう だ

ひ た かつ

しぎ いし

うえ ち

いち き

熊
福

長
福

㈱大光食品
九州産業大学
九 州 大 学
佐 賀 大 学
松浦ソフトテニス連盟
熊本学園大学
球 屋 本 舗
久留米大学
福 岡 大 学
Ｊ Ａ さ が
長 崎 大 学
西日本工業大学
親 和 銀 行
九州産業大学
福 岡 大 学

長 崎 大 学
九州共立大学
福 岡 大 学
武 蔵
熊本学園大学
久留米クラブ
男塾・NEXUS
九州産業大学

ＵＮｉＴＥ
糟屋クラブ
九 州 大 学
福岡市役所クラブ
佐 賀 大 学
西南学院大学
綾小路クラブ

一　　般　　男　　子　　の　　部　　⑶

大村市ソフトテニス協会
九 州 産 業 大 学

Ｔ Ｏ Ｄ
綾 小 路 ク ラ ブ

棄権

棄権

棄権

福　山

溝　田

３

０

１

１

３

０

２

２

１

０

２

０

１

０

２

２

０

０

０

２

２

３

０
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２

１
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（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・
（　・

前　道・木　原
有　村・西　村
　森　・　森
佐　藤・西　田
井　出・天　野
坂　口・浦　瀬
竹　下・高　橋
蕗　谷・上　村
三　星・典　略
横　村・山　口
山　下・植　松
斉　本・吉　竹
徳　永・竹　山
久　保・宮　村
大　澤・大　森
宮　崎・石　川
岩　佐・島　屋
廣　瀬・豊　崎
松　尾・木　庭
中　村・江　口
松　崎・松　岡
中　村・永　野
田　中・上　薗
竹　内・平　川
内　田・前　川
　渡　・高　武
那須野・埋　金
　辻　・山　根
宮　崎・古　川
吉　開・牟　田
小　山・徳　永
塚　原・梶　原
今　城・中牟田

98．
99．
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

長
福
佐
福
福
長
福
福
福

長
福
長
佐
佐
福
長
福
福
熊
福
福
福
熊
長
福
福
福
長
佐
福
佐
福

熊
長

ふき や

き にわ

こう たけ

一　　般　　男　　子　　の　　部　　⑷

親 和 銀 行
九 州 大 学
名村造船所

福 岡 大 学
球 屋 本 舗
Ｔ Ｏ Ｔ Ｏ
九州共立大学
久留米クラブ

フォーティワンＳＴＣ
九州産業大学
長 崎 大 学
小城ソフトテニス協会
佐 賀 大 学
綾小路クラブ・戸畑クラブ
球 屋 本 舗
テ 二 ク ロ
福 岡 大 学
熊本学園大学
西日本工業大学
西南学院大学
久留米クラブ
熊本県立大学
武 蔵
福間ソフトテニスクラブ
小郡クラブ・綾小路クラブ
九州産業大学
諫早市ソフトテニス連盟
佐 賀 大 学
九 州 大 学
J A さ が
福 岡 大 学

西 南 学 院 大 学
サンデークラブ

宇 土 市 役 所
金曜ナイターズ

棄権

西　津

　堤

惟　任

内　野

１
２

２

３

３

２

３

３

０

１

３

１

１

１

１

１

１

２

１

２

０

０

１

２
３

１

３

１

０

１

２



一　　般　　男　　子　　の　　部

74．梶　原・栗　山（福・福 岡 大 学）

102．井　出・天　野（福・福 岡 大 学)

９．山　下・菰　田（福・西南学院大学)

49．上　田・重　松（福・綾小路クラブ・NEXUS)

２

２

１


